— Z
O © 00N O O A W N - O

N
N P

13
14
16
17
18
19

Crew

Richard Hunter/ Gary Evans
Adrian Green/ lan Gibbins

Pete Tyson/ Neil Harrison
Richard Hemingway/ Sam Collis
Phil Burton/ Mike Petch

Stan Featherstone/ Sasha Heriot
Bevan Blacker/ Niall Frost

Tony Harrison/ Simon Frost
Myles Gleave/ James Chaplin
Chris Faulkner/ Trevor Faulkner
Paul Buckel/ Steven Butler

David Wainwright/ Yvonne
Wainwright

Matt Carr/ Martin Phaff

David Pedley/ Grace Pedley
Stuart Newby/ Russell Waller
Charles Corner/ Kevin Bardon
Steve Mitchell/ lan Mitchell
Pete Jagger/ Maurice Ellison

Car

Ford Escort Mk2
Proton Satria
Mini Cooper S
Proton Satria GTi
Proton Satria GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 106
Proton Compact
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford Focus
Proton Satria GTi
Rover 200 BRM

Ford Focus ST
Mazda MX5
Citroen Saxo
Proton Coupe
Renault Clio 172

Peugeot 205
Rallye

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017

Final

CC Class Club

1998
1800
1275
1800
1834
1905
1600
1800
1900
1988
1598
1800

2000
2000
1600
1800
1998
1360

E

m m m m m m m m M m

w 0 v O mm

Matlock MC
Beverley

KLMC

Beverley/ Matlock
Beverley & DMC

Malton MC/ Matlock MC

Malton MC
KLMC & CDMC
GPMC

Lincoln MC&CC
Clitheroe & DMC
Ripon

Matlock MC
Knowldale
Malton MC
Malton MC

David Brown/ llkley & DMC.
likley / Clitheroe/ Clitheroe

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

Maple Garage

ADS Driving Tuition

Dunlop Tyres

Malton Laser



No
20

21

22

23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

There are 33 entries, and 31 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

Crew

Marcus Carniel/ Dave Boyes

Adam Campbell/ Simon Taylor

Martin Payne/ Sarah Lindsey
Payne

James Taylor/ lan Graham
Dan Sedgwick/ Sam Ambler
lan Swallow/ James Swallow
lan Eland/ George Eland

lan Barrett/ Chris Gledhill
Danny Sadler/ Aldis Blacker

Jens Neumeister/ Richard Drydale

Andrew Morris/ lan Hopley
Becca Dawson/ Polly Milne

Paul Turton/ John Turton

Martin Bayes/ James Greenhough

Peter Sharples/ Sam Coombes

Car
Proton Satria GTi

Peugeot 205 GTi

Daewoo Lanos

Proton Satria GTI
Peugot 106 Rallye
Vauxhall Tigra
Proton Satria

MG ZR

Citroen Saxo VTR
Volvo 740 GL
Skoda Fabia
Vauxhall Astra
Rover Streetwise
Peugeot 206 GTi

Seat lbiza

CC Class Club

1824

1598

1600

1834
1600
1398
1800
1800
1600
2000
1390
1700
1396
2000
1390

S

wn

Z2 Z2 2 2 2 2 Z2 2 2 2 unom

Malton MC/ Malton MC / York
MC

Malton MC

Stockport 061

CDMC/ CDMC / Chelmsford
CDMC

Preston MC/BLMCC
Hexham/Tynemouth
Huddersfield

Malton MC
Blackbird Auto Club
Malton MC

Malton MC

Malton MC

Malton MC

Preston MC

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT

Entrant/Sponsor

autoperform.com

Rack Systems Ltd/Staniland
Marina

Longwood Engineering
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Final

Car Cls
1 E

17 S

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017

MTC NTC STC NTC
Crew 1 2 3 4
Richard
Hunter/ Gary
Evans
Richard
Hemingway/
Sam Collis
Adrian
Green/ lan
Gibbins
Bevan
Blacker/ Niall
Frost
Phil Burton/
Mike Petch
Charles
Corner/ Kevin
Bardon
Stan
Featherstone/
Sasha Heriot

Individual Times

STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC

5
4:25

2:50

2:00

2:47

3:36

3:10

2:53

In Position Order

6 7 8 9
0:44 1:30
2:21 1:40
0:11 2:20
2:32 2:15
2:00 1:50
2:13 2:45
3:05 2:05

10

for Time Card 1

Route Other

11 12 13 Checks Pens
1:27 0:40
1:40 0:50
1:54 3:44
1:54 0:58
1:55 1:09
1:39 1:03
1:47 1:18

to STC 13

Cls Ol

Total Pos Po
8:46 1
9:21 2
10:09 3
10:26 4
10:30 5
10:50 1
11:08 6



Car Cls
10 E
16 S
21 S

3 E
22 S
20 S
11 E

8 E

MTC NTC STC NTC
Crew 1 2 3 4

Chris
Faulkner/
Trevor
Faulkner

Stuart
Newby/
Russell
Waller

Adam
Campbell/
Simon Taylor

Pete Tyson/
Neil Harrison

Martin Payne/
Sarah
Lindsey
Payne
Marcus
Carniel/ Dave
Boyes

Paul Buckel/
Steven Butler
Tony
Harrison/
Simon Frost

STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC

5
4:18

4:26

4:54

5:07

4:49

5:36

9:30

6:14

6

7
1:58

2:01

1:07

1:23

2:58

2:50

2:11

3:41

8

9
3:30

2:50

3:36

3:35

3:47

5:08

3:45

3:50

10

11
2:18

2:16

2:09

2:22

2:32

2:16

2:40

2:13

12

13
1:50

2:30

2:23

1:48

2:11

3:17

2:53

5:36

Route Other
Checks Pens

Total Pos Po

13:54

14:03

14:09

14:15

16:17

19:07

20:59

21:34

Cls Ol
7
2

3 1

8 1

4 1

5 1

9 1

10 1



Car Cls
9 E
23 S
34 N
29 N
18 S
14 E
19 S
24 S
26 N

Crew

Myles
Gleave/
James
Chaplin
James Taylor/
lan Graham

Martin Bayes/
James
Greenhough

Danny
Sadler/ Aldis
Blacker

Steve
Mitchell/ lan
Mitchell

David Pedley/
Grace Pedley

Pete Jagger/
Maurice
Ellison

Dan
Sedgwick/
Sam Ambler
lan Swallow/
James
Swallow

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC

3 4 5
5:04

5:34

10:30

9:50

7:53

11:09

5:55

2.00 1F 1F

14:20

6 7 8
4:40

7:56

6:07

12:47

6:56

1F

10:54

1F

6:24

9
6:55

5:00

3:53

4:40

6:43

8:09

12:59

6:17

1F

10

1F

11
2:16

2:53

3:17

2:48

3:06

2:58

1F

2:47

1F

12

1F

1F

STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC

13
2:58

2:39

4:24

4:01

3:43

4:16

0:24

1F

Route Other
Checks Pens

10:00

10:00

35:00

35:00

20:00

Total Pos Po

21:53

24:02

28:11

34:06

38:21

1F
36:32
2F
1:04:48

3F
46:28

SF
40:44

Cls Ol
11 1
6 1

1 1

2 1

7 2
12 2
8 2

9 2

3 2



MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC Route Other Cls Ol
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Checks Pens Total Pos Po
35 N Peter 9:30 10:29 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 30:00 5F 4 2
Sharples/ 49:59
Sam
Coombes
32 N Becca 0:02 15:44 7:29 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 30:00 5F 5 2
Dawson/ 53:15
Polly Milne
33 N Paul Turton/ 2:47 16:40 9:00 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 55:00 5F 6 2
John Turton 1.23:27
31 N Andrew 0:21 16:38 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 3500 6F 7 2
Morris/ lan 51:59

LiAnlAv,

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT
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Final

Car Cls
4 E

2 E
7 E
5 E
1 E
21 S
3 E

Crew
Richard
Hemingway/
Sam Collis
Stan
Featherstone/
Sasha Heriot
Adrian Green/
lan Gibbins
Bevan
Blacker/ Niall
Frost

Phil Burton/
Mike Petch
Richard
Hunter/ Gary
Evans

Adam
Campbell/
Simon Taylor
Pete Tyson/
Neil Harrison

Total
Time

Card 1

9:21

11:08

10:09

10:26

10:30

8:46

14:09

14:15

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017
for Time Card 2

MTC NTC

14

15

Individual Times

In Position Order

STC NTC STC NTC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

16
5:12

5:29

6:16

5:55

10:08

7:30

7:00

6:39

17

18
1:36

2:07

1:52

2:28

1:57

1:48

2:00

2:56

19

21

22
0:56

0:46

0:39

1:03

0:42

0:55

0:43

1:54

23

24
4:19

2:08

2:55

2:24

4:22

4:48

8:03

6:58

25 Checks Pens

5:00

5:00

to MTC 25

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
21:24 1 1
21:38 2 2
21:51 3 3
27:16 4 4
27:39 5 5
28:47 6 6
31:55 1 7
32:42 7 8



Car Cls
10 E
22 S

17

11

16

29

34

18

Crew

Chris
Faulkner/
Trevor
Faulkner

Martin Payne/
Sarah Lindsey
Payne
Charles
Corner/ Kevin
Bardon

Paul Buckel/
Steven Butler
Stuart Newby/
Russell Waller
Myles Gleave/
James Chaplin
Tony Harrison/
Simon Frost
Danny Sadler/
Aldis Blacker
Martin Bayes/
James
Greenhough
Steve Mitchell/
lan Mitchell

Total
Time
Card 1
13:54

16:17

10:50

20:59

14:03

21:53

21:34

34:06

28:11

38:21

14 15 16
8:49

8:20

10:50

8:30

11:55

7:19

7:14

8:43

12:53

11:30

17

18
2:00

2:00

2:19

2:40

2:10

2:34

2:24

4:05

5:22

3:35

19

21

22
2:49

2:30

0:25

2:43

3:55

3:17

2:53

1:40

2:25

3:43

23 24
8:06

5:53

10:40

5:35

4:35

6:40

3:33

1:36

1F

1F

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

25 Checks Pens

5:00

5:00

5:00

20:00

30:00

10:00

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
35:38 8 9
40:00 2 10
40:04 3 11
40:27 9 12
41:38 4 13
41:43 10 14
57:38 11 15
1:20:10 1 16
1F 2 17
48:51
1F 5 18
1:07:09



Car Cls
20 S
14 E
19 S
24 S
32 N
26 N
35 N
31 N
23 S

Crew

Marcus
Carniel/ Dave
Boyes

David Pedley/
Grace Pedley

Pete Jagger/
Maurice
Ellison

Dan
Sedgwick/
Sam Ambler
Becca
Dawson/ Polly
Milne

lan Swallow/
James
Swallow
Peter
Sharples/ Sam
Coombes
Andrew
Morris/ lan
Hopley
James Taylor/
lan Graham

Total
Time
Card 1
19:07

1F
36:32

2F
1:04:48

3F
46:28

SF
53:15

SF
40:44

SF
49:59

6F
51:59

24:02

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other
25 Checks Pens

14

15

16
13:41

11:40

14:03

9:46

10:08

10:45

12:31

9:18

9:00

17

1F

18
3:24

5:18

3:22

4:02

4:55

5:02

5:37

5:25

1F

19

1F

21

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

22
1F

2:20

1F

2:22

1F

23 24

11:07

10:45

3:599

1F

17:48

17:32

10:15

1F 1F

45:00

15:00

55:00

1:15:00

5:00

35:00

45:00

1:20:00

1F 2:10:00

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
1F 6 19
1:21:12
1F 12 20
1:21:57
3F 7 21
2:27:58
5F 8 22
2:19:15
oF 3 23
1:15:40
6F 4 24
1:49:19
6F 5 25
2:10:39
7F 6 26
2:36:57
8F 9 27
2:43:02



Total

Time MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Cardl 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos

33 N Paul Turton/ 5F 1753 1F 9:.03 1F 1F 1F 1:40:00 oF 7 28
John Turton 1:23:27 3:30:23

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017

Final Individual Times in Starting Order
MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 E Richard 4:25 0:44 1:30 1:27 0:40
Hunter/ Gary
Evans
2 E Adrian 2:00 0:11 2:20 1:54 3:44
Green/ lan
Gibbins
3 E Pete Tyson/ 5:07 1:23 3:35 2:22 1:48
Neil Harrison
4 E Richard 2:50 2:21 1:40 1:40 0:50
Hemingway/
Sam Collis
5 E Phil Burton/ 3:36 2:00 1:50 1:55 1:09
Mike Petch
6 E Stan 2:53 3:05 2:05 1:47 1:18
Featherstone/
Sasha Heriot
7 E Bevan 2:47 2:32 2:15 1:54 0:58
Blacker/ Niall
Frost
8 E Tony 6:14 3:41 3:50 2:13 5:36
Harrison/

Simon Frost

for Time Card 1

Route Other
Checks Pens

to STC 13

Cls Ol

Total Pos Po
8:46 1
10:09 3

14:15 8 1
9:21 2
10:30 5
11:08 6
10:26 4

21:34 10 1



Car Cls
9 E
10 E
11 E
12 E
13 E
14 E
16 S
17 S

MTC NTC STC NTC
Crew 1 2 3 4
Myles
Gleave/
James
Chaplin
Chris
Faulkner/
Trevor
Faulkner
Paul Buckel/
Steven Butler
David
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright
Matt Carr/
Martin Phaff
David Pedley/
Grace Pedley
Stuart
Newby/
Russell
Waller
Charles
Corner/ Kevin
Bardon

STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC Route Other

5 6
5:04

4:18

9:30

10:10

11:09

4:26

3:10

7
4:40

1:58

2:11

5:25

1F

2:.01

2:13

9
6:55

3:30

3:45

6:58

8:09

2:50

2:45

11
2:16

2:18

2:40

2:58

2:16

1:39

12

Cls Ol
13 Checks Pens Total Pos Po
2:58 2153 11 1
1:50 13:54 7
2:53 20:59 9 1
Non Starter
Retired
4:16 10:00 1IF 12 2
36:32
2:30 14:03 2
1:03 10:50 1



Car Cls
18 S
19 S
20 S
21 S

22

23

24

26

27

MTC NTC STC NTC
Crew 1 2 3 4

Steve
Mitchell/ lan
Mitchell

Pete Jagger/
Maurice
Ellison

Marcus
Carniel/ Dave
Boyes

Adam
Campbell/
Simon Taylor

Martin Payne/
Sarah
Lindsey
Payne

James Taylor/
lan Graham

Dan 2:.00 1F
Sedgwick/

Sam Ambler

lan Swallow/

James

Swallow

lan Eland/
George Eland

STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC

5
7:53

5:55

5:36

4:54

4:49

5:34

1F

14:20

6

1F

7
6:56

10:54

2:50

1:07

2:58

7:56

6:24

8 9
6:43

12:59

5:08

3:36

3:47

5:00

6:17

1F

10

1F

11
3:06

1F

2:16

2:09

2:32

2:53

2:47

1F

12

1F

1F

13
3:43

3:17

2:23

2:11

2:39

0:24

1F

Route Other
Checks Pens

10:00 38:21

35:00 2F
1:04:48

19:07

14:09

16:17

24:02

35:00 3F
46:28

20:00 SF
40:44

Non Starter

Total Pos Po

Cls Ol
7 2
8 2
5 1
3 1
4 1
6 1
9 2
3 2



Car Cls
28 N
29 N
30 N
31 N
32 N
33 N
34 N
35 N

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Crew

lan Barrett/
Chris Gledhill

Danny
Sadler/ Aldis
Blacker

Jens
Neumeister/
Richard
Drydale

Andrew
Morris/ lan
Hopley
Becca
Dawson/
Polly Milne

Paul Turton/
John Turton

Martin Bayes/
James
Greenhough
Peter
Sharples/
Sam

1 2 3

0:21

0:02

2:47

4 5
7:30

9:50

16:38

15:44

16:40

10:30

9:30

6 7
7:29

12:47

1F

7:29

9:00

6:07

10:29

8 9

4:40

1F

1F

1F

3:53

1F

10 11

2:48
1IF 1F
1IF 1F
1IF 1F

3:17
1IF 1F

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC

12 13

4:01
1IF 1F
1IF  1F
1IF  1F

4:24
1IF 1F

Route Other
Checks Pens

35:00

30:00

55:00

30:00

Cls Ol
Total Pos Po

Retired

34:06 2 1
Retired
oF 7 2
51:59
5F 5 2
53:15
5F 6 2
1:23:27
28:11 1 1
5F 4 2
49:59



These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017
Final Individual Times in Starting Order for Time Card 2 to MTC 25

Total
Time MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other Cils OIA
Car Cls Crew Cardl 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
1 E Richard 8:46 7:30 1:48 0:55 4:48 5:00 28:47 6 6
Hunter/ Gary
Evans
2 E Adrian Green/ 10:09 6:16 1:52 0:39 2:55 21:51 3 3
lan Gibbins
3 E Pete Tyson/ 14:15 6:39 2:56 1:54 6:58 32:42 7 8
Neil Harrison
4 E Richard 9:21 5:12 1:36 0:56 4:19 21:24 1 1
Hemingway/
Sam Collis
5 E Phil Burton/ 10:30 10:08 1.57 0:42 4:22 27:39 5 5
Mike Petch
6 E Stan 11:08 5:29 2:07 0:46 2:08 21:38 2 2
Featherstone/
Sasha Heriot
7 E Bevan 10:26 5:55 2:28 1.03 2:24 5:00 27:16 4 4
Blacker/ Niall
Frost
8 E Tony Harrison/ 21:34 7:14 2:24 2:53 3:33 20:00 57:38 11 15

Simon Frost



Car Cls
9 E
10 E
11 E
12 E
13 E
14 E
16 S
17 S
18 S

Total
Time
Crew Card 1
Myles Gleave/ 21:53
James Chaplin
Chris 13:54
Faulkner/
Trevor
Faulkner
Paul Buckel/ 20:59
Steven Butler
David
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright
Matt Carr/ 22:33
Martin Phaff
David Pedley/ 1F
Grace Pedley 36:32
Stuart Newby/ 14:03
Russell Waller
Charles 10:50
Corner/ Kevin
Bardon
Steve Mitchelll  38:21
lan Mitchell

MTC NTC

14

15

STC NTC STC NTC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

16
7:19

8:49

8:30

11:40

11:55

10:50

11:30

17

18
2:34

2:00

2:40

5:18

2:10

2:19

3:35

19

21

22
3:17

2:49

2:43

2:20

3:55

0:25

3:43

23 24
6:40

8:06

5:35

11:07

4:35

10:40

1F

25 Checks Pens

15:00

5:00

5:00

10:00

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
41:43 10 14

35:38 8 9

40:27 9 12

Non Starter

Retired
1F 12 20
1:21:57

41:38 4 13

40:04 3 11

1F 5 18
1:07:09



Car Cls

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

S

Crew

Pete Jagger/
Maurice
Ellison

Marcus
Carniel/ Dave
Boyes

Adam
Campbell/
Simon Taylor

Martin Payne/
Sarah Lindsey
Payne

James Taylor/
lan Graham

Dan
Sedgwick/
Sam Ambler
lan Swallow/
James
Swallow

lan Eland/
George Eland
lan Barrett/
Chris Gledhill

Total
Time
Card 1
2F
1:04:48

19:07

14:09

16:17

24:02

3F
46:28

SF
40:44

14:59

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other
25 Checks Pens

14 15 16
14:03

13:41

7:00

8:20

9:00

9:46

10:45

17

1F

18
3:22

3:24

2:00

2:00

1F

4:02

5:02

19

1F

21
1F

1F

1F

1F

22

1F

0:43

2:30

1F

1F

23 24
10:45

8:03

5:53

1F 1F

3:59

17:48

55:00

45:00

5:00

1F 2:10:00

1:15:00

35:00

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
3F 7 21
2:27:58
1F 6 19
1:21:12
31:55 1 7
40:00 2 10
8F 9 27
2:43:02
5F 8 22
2:19:15
6F 4 24
1:49:19

Non Starter

Retired



Total

Time MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Cardl 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
29 N Danny Sadler/  34:06 8:43 4:05 1:40 1:36 30:00 1:20:10 1 16
Aldis Blacker
30 N Jens Retired
Neumeister/
Richard
Drydale
31 N Andrew 6F 9:18 5:25 1F 10:15 1:20:00 7F 6 26
Morris/ lan 51:59 2:36:57
Hopley
32 N Becca 5F 10:08 4:55 2:22 1F 5:00 6F 3 23
Dawson/ Polly 53:15 1:15:40
Milne
33 N Paul Turton/ 5F 17:53 1F 9:03 1F 1F 1F 1:40:00 oF 7 28
John Turton 1.23:27 3:30:23
34 N Martin Bayes/ 28:11 12:53 5:22 2:25 1F 1F 2 17
James 48:51
Greenhough
35 N Peter 5F 12:31 5:37 1F 17:32 45:00 6F 5 25
Sharples/ Sam  49:59 2:10:39
Coombes

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT
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Car Cls
Class E
1 E

4 E
2 E
7 E
5 E
6 E
10 E

Final

Crew

Richard
Hunter/ Gary
Evans
Richard
Hemingway/
Sam Collis
Adrian
Green/ lan
Gibbins
Bevan
Blacker/ Niall
Frost

Phil Burton/
Mike Petch

Stan
Featherstone/
Sasha Heriot
Chris
Faulkner/
Trevor
Faulkner

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017

Individual Times in Class Order

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
4:25 0:44 1:30 1:27 0:40
2:50 2:21 1:40 1:40 0:50
2:00 0:11 2:20 1:54 3:44
2:47 2:32 2:15 1:54 0:58
3:36 2:00 1:50 1:55 1:09
2:53 3:05 2:05 1:47 1:18
4:18 1:58 3:30 2:18 1:50

for Time Card 1

Route Other
Checks Pens

to STC 13

Cls Ol
Total Pos Po

8:46 1
9:21 2
10:09 3
10:26 4
10:30 5
11:08 6
13:54 7



Car Cls
3 E
11 E
8 E

9 E
14 E

Class N
34 N
29 N
26 N

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC

Crew 1 2 3 4

Pete Tyson/
Neil Harrison

Paul Buckel/
Steven Butler

Tony
Harrison/
Simon Frost
Myles
Gleave/
James
Chaplin
David Pedley/
Grace Pedley

Martin Bayes/
James
Greenhough
Danny
Sadler/ Aldis
Blacker

lan Swallow/
James
Swallow

5
5:07

9:30

6:14

5:04

11:09

10:30

9:50

14:20

7
1:23

2:11

3:41

4:40

1F

6:07

12:47

6:24

9
3:35

3:45

3:50

6:55

8:09

3:53

4:40

1F

10

1F

11
2:22

2:40

2:13

2:16

2:58

3:17

2:48

1F

12

1F

13
1:48

2:53

5:36

2:58

4:16

4:24

4:01

1F

Route Other
Checks Pens

10:00

20:00

Total Pos Po

14:15

20:59

21:34

21:53

1F
36:32

28:11

34:06

SF
40:44

Cls Ol
8 1

9 1
10 1
11 1
12 2
1 1

2 1

3 2



Car Cls
35 N
32 N
33 N
31 N

Class S
17 S
16 S
21 S

Crew

Peter
Sharples/
Sam
Coombes

Becca
Dawson/
Polly Milne

Paul Turton/
John Turton

Andrew
Morris/ lan
Hopley

Charles
Corner/ Kevin
Bardon
Stuart
Newby/
Russell
Waller

Adam
Campbell/
Simon Taylor

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC

1

2

3

0:02

2:47

0:21

4 5
9:30

15:44

16:40

16:38

3:10

4:26

4:54

6 7
10:29

7:29

9:00

1F

2:13

2:.01

1:07

8

9
1F

1F

1F

1F

2:45

2:50

3:36

10 11
1F 1F
1F 1F
1F 1F
1F 1F
1:39
2:16
2:09

12 13
1F 1F
1F 1F
1F 1F
1F 1F
1:03
2:30
2:23

Route Other

Checks Pens

30:00

30:00

55:00

35:00

Cls
Total Pos
5F 4
49:59
5F 5
53:15
5F 6
1:23:27
6F 7
51:59
10:50 1
14:03 2
14:09 3

ol
Po

2



Car Cls
22 S
20 S

23

18

19

24

MTC NTC STC NTC
Crew 1 2 3 4

Martin Payne/
Sarah
Lindsey
Payne
Marcus
Carniel/ Dave
Boyes

James Taylor/
lan Graham

Steve
Mitchell/ lan
Mitchell

Pete Jagger/
Maurice
Ellison

Dan 2:00 1F

Sedgwick/

CAanrmr ANnnhlAw

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT

STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC

5
4:49

5:36

5:34

7:53

5:55

1F

6 7
2:58

2:50

7:56

6:56

10:54

1F

8

9
3:47

5:08

5:00

6:43

12:59

6:17

10

11
2:32

2:16

2:53

3:06

1F

2:47

12

1F

13
2:11

3:17

2:39

3:43

0:24

Route Other
Checks Pens

10:00

35:00

35:00

Cls Ol
Total Pos Po
16:17 4 1
19:07 5 1
24:02 6 1
38:21 7 2
2F 8 2
1:04:48
3F 9 2
46:28
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Car Cls
Class E

4

E

Final

Crew

Richard
Hemingway/
Sam Collis
Stan
Featherstone/
Sasha Heriot
Adrian Green/
lan Gibbins
Bevan
Blacker/ Niall
Frost

Phil Burton/
Mike Petch
Richard
Hunter/ Gary
Evans

Pete Tyson/
Neil Harrison

Total
Time

Card 1

9:21

11:08

10:09

10:26

10:30

8:46

14:15

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017
for Time Card 2

Individual Times

MTC NTC STC
14 15 16

5:12

5:29

6:16

5:55

10:08

7:30

6:39

In Class Order

NTC STC NTC NTC STC

17

18

1:36

2:07

1:52

2:28

1:57

1:48

2:56

19 21 22

0:56

0:46

0:39

1:03

0:42

0:55

1:54

NTC STC MTC Route Other

23

24

4:19

2:08

2:55

2:24

4:22

4:48

6:58

25 Checks Pens

5:00

5:00

to MTC 25

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

21:24 1 1

21:38 2 2

21:51 3 3

27:16 4 4

27:39 5 5

28:47 6 6

32:42 7 8



Car Cls
10 E
11 E

9 E

8 E
14 E
Class N
29 N
34 N
32 N
26 N

Crew

Chris
Faulkner/
Trevor
Faulkner

Paul Buckel/
Steven Butler

Myles Gleave/
James Chaplin

Tony Harrison/
Simon Frost

David Pedley/
Grace Pedley

Danny Sadler/
Aldis Blacker

Martin Bayes/
James
Greenhough

Becca
Dawson/ Polly
Milne

lan Swallow/
James
Swallow

Total
Time

Card 1

13:54

20:59

21:53

21:34

1F
36:32

34:06

28:11

5F
53:15

SF
40:44

MTC NTC

14

15

STC NTC STC NTC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

16
8:49

8:30

7:19

7:14

11:40

8:43

12:53

10:08

10:45

17

18
2:00

2:40

2:34

2:24

5:18

4:05

5:22

4:55

5:02

19

21

1F

22
2:49

2:43

3:17

2:53

2:20

1:40

2:25

2:22

23 24
8:06

5:35

6:40

3:33

11:07

1:36

1F

1F

17:48

25 Checks Pens

20:00

15:00

30:00

5:00

35:00

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
35:38 8 9
40:27 9 12
41:43 10 14
57:38 11 15
1F 12 20
1:21:57
1:20:10 1 16
1F 2 17
48:51
6F 3 23
1:15:40
6F 4 24
1:49:19



Car Cls
35 N
31 N
33 N

Class S
21 S
22 S
17 S
16 S
18 S
20 S

Total

Time
Crew Card 1
Peter 5F
Sharples/ Sam  49:59
Coombes
Andrew 6F
Morris/ lan 51:59
Hopley
Paul Turton/ 5F
John Turton 1:23:27
Adam 14:09
Campbell/
Simon Taylor
Martin Payne/ 16:17
Sarah Lindsey
Payne
Charles 10:50
Corner/ Kevin
Bardon
Stuart Newby/ 14:03
Russell Waller
Steve Mitchelll  38:21
lan Mitchell
Marcus 19:07

Carniel/ Dave
Boyes

MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

14

15 16
12:31

9:18

17:53

7:00

8:20

10:50

11:55

11:30

13:41

17

1F

18
5:37

5:25

9:03

2:00

2:00

2:19

2:10

3:35

3:24

19 21
1F

1F

1F

22

1F

0:43

2:30

0:25

3:55

3:43

1F

23 24
17:32

10:15

1F

8:03

5:53

10:40

4:35

1F

25 Checks Pens
45:00

1:20:00

1:40:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

10:00

45:00

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
oF 5 25
2:10:39
7F 6 26
2:36:57
9F 7 28
3:30:23
31:55 1 7
40:00 2 10
40:04 3 11
41:38 4 13
1F 5 18
1:07:09
1F 6 19
1:21:12



Total

Time MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Cardl 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
19 S Pete Jagger/ 2F 14:03 3:22 1F 10:45 55:00 3F 7 21
Maurice 1:04:48 2:27:58
Ellison
24 S Dan 3F 9:46 4:02 1F 1F 3:59 1:15:00 5F 8 22
Sedgwick/ 46:28 2:19:15
Sam Ambler
23 S James Taylor/ 24:02 9:00 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 2:10:00 8F 9 27
lan Graham 2:43:02

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

4

R O N N O

21

10
22
17
11
16

29
34
18
20
14

E

m o O 2 2 m momw mw ou mmow mmMmm

Richard Hemingway/ Sam Collis
Stan Featherstone/ Sasha Heriot
Adrian Green/ lan Gibbins

Bevan Blacker/ Niall Frost

Phil Burton/ Mike Petch

Richard Hunter/ Gary Evans
Adam Campbell/ Simon Taylor
Pete Tyson/ Neil Harrison

Chris Faulkner/ Trevor Faulkner
Martin Payne/ Sarah Lindsey Payne
Charles Corner/ Kevin Bardon
Paul Buckel/ Steven Butler

Stuart Newby/ Russell Waller
Myles Gleave/ James Chaplin
Tony Harrison/ Simon Frost
Danny Sadler/ Aldis Blacker
Martin Bayes/ James Greenhough
Steve Mitchell/ lan Mitchell
Marcus Carniel/ Dave Boyes

David Pedley/ Grace Pedley

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017
In Position Order to MTC 25

Overall Results

Car

Proton Satria GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Proton Satria
Peugeot 106
Proton Satria GTi
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205 GTi
Mini Cooper S
Ford Focus
Daewoo Lanos
Proton Coupe
Proton Satria GTi
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205 GTI
Proton Compact
Citroen Saxo VTR
Peugeot 206 GTi
Renault Clio 172
Proton Satria GTi
Mazda MX5

Total Cls OIA Diff from
Penalty Pos Pos Leader
21:24 1 1
21:38 2 2 +0:14
21:51 3 3 +0:27
27:16 4 4 +5:52
27:39 5 5 +6:15
28:47 6 6 +7:23
31:55 1 7 +10:31
32:42 7 8 +11:18
35:38 8 9 +14:14
40:00 2 10 +18:36
40:04 3 11 +18:40
40:27 9 12 +19:03
41:38 4 13 +20:14
41:43 10 14 +20:19
57:38 11 15 +36:14
1:20:10 1 16 +58:46
1F 48:51 17  +1F 27:27
1F 1:07:09 18 +1F 45:45
1F 1:21:12 19 +1F59:48
1F 1:21:57 12 20 +1F 1:.00:33

Diff from
car ahead

+0:14
+0:13
+5:25
+0:23
+1:08
+3:08
+0:47
+2:56
+4:22
+0:04
+0:23
+1:11
+0:05
+15:55
+22:32
+27:15:21
+18:18
+14:03
+0:45



Total
Car ClIs Crew Car

19 S Pete Jagger/ Maurice Ellison Peugeot 205 Rallye 3F 2:27:58
24 S Dan Sedgwick/ Sam Ambler Peugot 106 Rallye 5F 2:19:15
32 N Becca Dawson/ Polly Milne Vauxhall Astra 6F 1:15:40
26 N lan Swallow/ James Swallow Vauxhall Tigra 6F 1:49:19
35 N Peter Sharples/ Sam Coombes Seat Ibiza 6F 2:10:39
31 N Andrew Morris/ lan Hopley Skoda Fabia 7F 2:36:57
23 S James Taylor/ lan Graham Proton Satria GTI  8F 2:43:02
33 N Paul Turton/ John Turton Rover Streetwise 9F 3:30:23

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT

Cls OIA

7

N O o 0o~ W 0

Penalty Pos Pos

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Diff from
Leader

+3F 2:06:34
+5F 1:57:51

+6F 54:16
+6F 1:27:55
+6F 1:49:15
+7F 2:15:33
+8F 2:21:38
+9F 3:08:59

Diff from
car ahead

+2F 1:06:01
+1F 27:37:57
+26:43:05
+33:39
+21:20

+1F 26:18
+1F 6:05
+1F 47:21

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

1

© 00 N o o~ wWwWN

N NN R R R R R R R
N B O © 0 N o M W R O

E

nu unu nu nu nu no uo mmmMmmimimimimimimMmm

Richard Hunter/ Gary Evans
Adrian Green/ lan Gibbins

Pete Tyson/ Neil Harrison
Richard Hemingway/ Sam Collis
Phil Burton/ Mike Petch

Stan Featherstone/ Sasha Heriot
Bevan Blacker/ Niall Frost

Tony Harrison/ Simon Frost
Myles Gleave/ James Chaplin
Chris Faulkner/ Trevor Faulkner
Paul Buckel/ Steven Butler

Matt Carr/ Martin Phaff

David Pedley/ Grace Pedley
Stuart Newby/ Russell Waller
Charles Corner/ Kevin Bardon
Steve Mitchell/ lan Mitchell

Pete Jagger/ Maurice Ellison
Marcus Carniel/ Dave Boyes
Adam Campbell/ Simon Taylor

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017

Overall Results

In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Car Penalty Pos Pos
Ford Escort Mk2 28:47 6 6
Proton Satria 21:51 3 3
Mini Cooper S 32:42 7 8
Proton Satria GTi 21:24 1 1
Proton Satria GTi 27:39 5 5
Peugeot 205 GTi 21:38 2 2
Peugeot 106 27:16 4 4
Proton Compact 57:38 11 15
Peugeot 205 GTI 41:43 10 14
Ford Focus 35:38 9
Proton Satria GTi 40:27 12
Ford Focus ST 22:33
Mazda MX5 1F 1:21:57 12 20
Citroen Saxo 41:38 4 13
Proton Coupe 40:04 3 11
Renault Clio 172 1F 1:07:09 5 18
Peugeot 205 Rallye 3F 2:27:58 7 21
Proton Satria GTi  1F 1:21:12 6 19
Peugeot 205 GTi 31:55 1 7
2 10

Martin Payne/ Sarah Lindsey Payne Daewoo Lanos 40:00

to MTC 25



Car Cls Crew

23
24
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

S

Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z Z2 On

James Taylor/ lan Graham

Dan Sedgwick/ Sam Ambler

lan Swallow/ James Swallow

lan Barrett/ Chris Gledhill

Danny Sadler/ Aldis Blacker

Jens Neumeister/ Richard Drydale
Andrew Morris/ lan Hopley

Becca Dawson/ Polly Milne

Paul Turton/ John Turton

Martin Bayes/ James Greenhough

Peter Sharples/ Sam Coombes

Car

Proton Satria GTI
Peugot 106 Rallye
Vauxhall Tigra
MG ZR

Citroen Saxo VTR
Volvo 740 GL
Skoda Fabia
Vauxhall Astra
Rover Streetwise
Peugeot 206 GTi
Seat Ibiza

Total

8F 2:43:02
5F 2:19:15
6F 1:49:19
14:59
1:20:10

7F 2:36:57
6F 1:15:40
9F 3:30:23

1F 48:51
6F 2:10:39

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

9
8
4

ga N N w o

27
22
24

16

26
23
28
17
25
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Final

Car Cls Crew

Class
4

W = 0N N O

10
11

14
Class
29
34
32
26
35
31

E
E

Z Z2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 z Mm mmmmimMmmmMmm m

Richard Hemingway/ Sam Collis
Stan Featherstone/ Sasha Heriot
Adrian Green/ lan Gibbins
Bevan Blacker/ Niall Frost

Phil Burton/ Mike Petch

Richard Hunter/ Gary Evans
Pete Tyson/ Neil Harrison

Chris Faulkner/ Trevor Faulkner
Paul Buckel/ Steven Butler
Myles Gleave/ James Chaplin
Tony Harrison/ Simon Frost
David Pedley/ Grace Pedley

Danny Sadler/ Aldis Blacker
Martin Bayes/ James Greenhough
Becca Dawson/ Polly Milne

lan Swallow/ James Swallow
Peter Sharples/ Sam Coombes

Andrew Morris/ lan Hopley

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017

Overall Results

Car

Proton Satria GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Proton Satria
Peugeot 106
Proton Satria GTi
Ford Escort Mk2
Mini Cooper S
Ford Focus
Proton Satria GTi
Peugeot 205 GTI
Proton Compact
Mazda MX5

Citroen Saxo VTR
Peugeot 206 GTi
Vauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Tigra
Seat Ibiza

Skoda Fabia

Total

21:24
21:38
21:51
27:16
27:39
28:47
32:42
35:38
40:27
41:43
57:38
1F 1:21:57

1:20:10
1F 48:51
6F 1:15:40
6F 1:49:19
6F 2:10:39
7F 2:36:57

In Class Order

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

© 00 N o o A W DN P

el
N B O

o o1~ WON B

© 00 o O~ W N PP

N R R R
o N

16
17
23
24
25
26

to MTC 25



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
33 N Paul Turton/ John Turton Rover Streetwise  9F 3:30:23 7 28

Class S
21 S Adam Campbell/ Simon Taylor Peugeot 205 GTi 31:55 1 7
22 S Martin Payne/ Sarah Lindsey Payne Daewoo Lanos 40:00 2 10
17 S Charles Corner/ Kevin Bardon Proton Coupe 40:04 3 11
16 S Stuart Newby/ Russell Waller Citroen Saxo 41:38 4 13
18 S Steve Mitchell/ lan Mitchell Renault Clio 172 1F 1:07:09 5 18
20 S Marcus Carniel/ Dave Boyes Proton Satria GTi  1F 1:21:12 6 19
19 S Pete Jagger/ Maurice Ellison Peugeot 205 Rallye 3F 2:27:58 7 21
24 S Dan Sedgwick/ Sam Ambler Peugot 106 Rallye 5F 2:19:15 8 22
23 S James Taylor/ lan Graham Proton Satria GTI  8F 2:43:02 9 27

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT
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Final
STC3 STC5

Posn Car Time Car Time
1 1 2 2:00
2 2 7 2:47
3 3 4 250
4 4 6 2:53
5 5 17 3:10
6 6 5 3:36
7 7 10 4:18
8 8 1 425
9 9 16 4:26
10 10 22  4:49
11 11 21 4:54
12 13 5:04
13 14 5:07
14 16 23 534
15 17 20 5:36
16 18 19 5:55
17 19 8 6:14
18 20 28 7:30
19 21 18 7:53
20 22 11 9:30

Position on each Section

STC7

Car
24
2
1
21
3
10
5
16
11
17

20
22

13
34
26

Time

0:11
0:44
1.07
1:23
1:58
2:00
2:.01
2:11
2:13
2:21
2:32
2:50
2:58
3:05
3:41
4:40
5:25
6:07
6:24

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017

STC9

Car
1

N N O O B

17
16
10

21
11
22

34
29
23
20
24
18

1:30
1:40
1:50
2:05
2:15
2:20
2:45
2:50
3:30
3:35
3:36
3:45
3:47
3:50
3:53
4:40
5:00
5:08
6:17
6:43

STC 11

Time Car Time Car Time

1
17

g N NN O b

21

16
20
10

22
11
24
29
23
14

1:27
1:39
1:40
1:47
1:54
1:54
1:55
2:09
2:13
2:16
2:16
2:16
2:18
2:22
2:32
2:40
2:47
2:48
2:53
2:58

STC 13

19
24

7
17

10
22
21
16
23
11

20
18

29

0:24
0:40
0:50
0:58
1:03
1:09
1:18
1:48
1:50
2:11
2:23
2:30
2:39
2:53
2:58
3:17
3:43
3:44
4:01

for Time Card 1

to STC 13



STC3 STC5 STC7 STC9 STC 11 STC 13
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

21 23 35 930 18 656 9 655 18 3:06 14 4:16
22 26 29 950 28 7:29 13 658 34 3117 34 424
23 28 13 10:10 32 7:29 14 8:09 19 1F 8 5:36
24 29 34 10:30 23 7:56 19 12:59 26 1F 26 1F
25 30 14 11:09 33 9:00 26 1F 31 1F 31 1F
26 34 26 14:20 35 10:29 31 1F 32 1F 32 1F
27 35 32 15144 19 10:54 32 1F 33 1F 33 1F

28 32 0:02 31 16:38 29 12:47 33 1F 35 1F 35 1F
29 31 0:21 33 16:40 14 1F 35 1F

30 24 2:00 24 1F 31 1F

31 33 247

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Posn
1

© 0O N oo o M WD

I e N =~ =l el =
©O © ® N o 0 M W N P O

STC 16

Car
4

w N N O

21

22
11
29
10
23
31
24

32
26
17

5:12
5:29
5:55
6:16
6:39
7:00
7:14
7:19
7:30
8:20
8:30
8:43
8:49
9:00
9:18
9:46
10:08
10:08
10:45
10:50

Final

STC 18

4
1
2
5

10

21

22
6

16

17

11

19
20
18
24
29

1:36
1:48
1:52
1:57
2:00
2:00
2:00
2:.07
2:10
2:19
2:24
2:28
2:34
2:40
2:56
3:22
3:24
3:35
4:02
4:05

Position on each Section

STC 22

19
26
31
35
17

21

29

14
32

22
11
10

0:25
0:39
0:42
0:43
0:46
0:55
0:56
1:03
1:40
1:54
2:20
2:22
2:25
2:30
2:43
2:49

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017

STC 24

Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

20
29

N

24

16

11
22

21
10
31
17
19

1:36
2:08
2:24
2:55
3:33
3:59
4:19
4:22
4:35
4:48
5:35
5:53
6:40
6:58
8:03
8:06
10:15
10:40
10:45

for Time Card 2

to MTC 25



STC 16 STC 18 STC 22 STC 24
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
21 18 11:30 32 455 8 2:53 14 11:.07
22 14 11:40 26 502 9 317 35 17:32
23 16 1155 14 5:18 18 3:43 26 17:48
24 35 12:31 34 522 16 355 18 1F
25 34 1253 31 525 20 1F 23 1F
26 20 13:41 35 537 23 1F 32 1F
27 19 14:.03 33 903 24 1F 33 1F
28 33 1753 23 1F 33 1F 34 1F

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT
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Final
STC3 STC5
Posn Car Time Car Time
1 1 2 2:00
2 2 7 2:47
3 3 4 2:50
4 4 6 2:53
5 5 17 3:10
6 6 5 3:36
7 7 10 4:18
8 8 1 4:25
9 9 16 4:26
10 10 22 4:49
11 11 21 4:54
12 13 5:04
13 14 5:07
14 16 23 5:34
15 17 20 5:36
16 18 19 5:55
17 19 8 6:14
18 20 28 7:30
19 21 18 7:53
20 22 11 9:30

Position after each Section

STC7
Car
2
1
4
7
17

21
10
16

22
20

11
23
18
28
13

Time
2:11
5:09
5:11
5:19
5:23
5:36
5:58
6:01
6:16
6:27
6:30
7:47
8:26
9:44
9:55

11:41

13:30

14:49

14:59

15:35

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017
for Time Card 1

STC9

Car

o ~N O b BN

17
16
21
10

22
20

11

23
34
18
13

Time
4:31
6:39
6:51
7:26
7:34
8:03
8:08
9:17
9:37
9:46

10:05

11:34

13:34

13:45

15:26

16:39

18:30

20:30

21:32

22:33

STC 11

Car

~N ok~ 2N

Time
6:25
8:06
8:31
9:21
9:28
9:47
9:50

11:33

11:46

12:04

12:27

14:06

15:50

15:58

18:06

18:55

21:23

23:47

24:38

30:05

STC 13

Car

ga N N b~

17

10
16
21

22
20
11

23
34
29
18

Time
8:46
9:21

10:09

10:26

10:30

10:50

11:08

13:54

14:03

14:09

14:15

16:17

19:07

20:59

21:34

21:53

24:02

28:11

34:06

38:21

to STC 13



STC3 STC5 STC7 STC9 STC 11 STC 13

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
21 23 35 9:30 34 16:37 29 27:17 14 1F22:16 14 1F 36:32
22 26 29 9:50 19 16:49 19 29:48 19 1F 29:48 19 2F 1:04:48
23 28 13 10:10 35 19:59 14 1F 19:18 24 3F 11:04 24 3F 46:28
24 29 34 10:30 26 20:44 35 1F 1959 35 3F 1959 26 5F 40:44
25 30 14 11:09 29 22:37 26 1F 20:44 26 3F20:44 35 5F 49:59
26 34 26 14:20 32 23:15 32 1F23:15 32 3F23:15 32 5F53:15
27 35 32 1546 33 28:27 33 1F 28:27 33 3F28:27 33 5F 1:23:27

28 32 002 31 16:59 14 1F11:09 31 2F16:59 31 4F16:59 31 6F 51:59
29 31 021 33 19:27 31 1F16:59 24 3F8:17

30 24 2:00 24 2F2:00 24 3F2:00

31 33 247

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017
Final Position after each Section for Time Card2 to MTC 25

STC 16 STC 18 STC 22 STC 24

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 4 14:33 4 16:09 4 17:05 4 21:24
2 1 16:16 1 18:04 2 1856 6 21:38
3 7 16:21 2 18:17 1 18:59 2 21:51
4 2 16:25 6 18:44 6 19:30 7 22:16
5 6 16:37 7 18:49 7 19:52 1 23:47
6 5 20:38 5 2235 5 23:17 5 27:39
7 3 2054 21 23:09 21 23:52 21 31:55
8 21 21:09 3 23:50 17 24:24 3 32:42
9 17 21:40 17 23:59 3 25:44 22 35:00
10 10 22:43 10 24:43 10 27:32 17 35:04
11 22 24:37 22 26:37 22 29:07 10 35:38
12 16 25:58 16 28:08 16 32:03 16 36:38
13 28:48 8 31:12 8 34.05 8 37:38
14 29:12 9 31:46 11 34:52 11 40:27
15 11 29:29 11 3209 9 35:03 9 41:43
16 20 32:48 20 36:12 29 48:34 29 50:10
17 23 33:02 34 46:26 34 48:51 20 1F 36:12
18 34 41:04 29 46:54 18 57:09 34 1F 48:51
19 29 42:49 18 53:26 20 1F36:12 18 1F57:09
20 18 49:51 14 1F53:30 14 1F 5550 14 1F 1.06:57



STC 16 STC 18 STC 22 STC 24
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
21 14 1F48:12 23 2F33:.02 19 3F 1:22:13 19 3F 1:32:58
22 19 2F 1:18:51 19 2F 1:22:13 23 5F33:02 24 5F 1.04:15
23 24 3F56:14 24 3F 1:.00:16 24 5F 1:00:16 32 6F 1:10:40
24 26 5F51:29 26 5F56:31 32 5F 1:10:40 26 6F 1:14:19
25 35 5F1:02:30 35 5F 1:08:07 26 6F56:31 35 6F 1:25:39
26 32 5F1:03:23 32 5F1:08:18 35 6F 1:08:07 23 7F 33:02
27 33 5F 1:41:20 31 6F 1.06:42 31 7F 1.06:42 31 7F 1:16:57
28 31 6F1:01:17 33 6F 1:50:23 33 8F 1:50:23 33 9F 1:50:23

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT
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Award

1st Overall 4
1st Expert 6
2nd Expert 2
3rd Expert 7

1st Semi-Expert 21
2nd Semi-Expert 22

1st Novice 29
2nd Novice 34
3rd Novice 32

Best Malton Crew 17

No Crew

Richard Hemingway / Sam Collis
Stan Featherstone / Sasha Heriot
Adrian Green / lan Gibbins

Bevan Blacker / Niall Frost

Adam Campbell / Simon Taylor
Martin Payne / Sarah Lindsey Payne
Danny Sadler / Aldis Blacker

Martin Bayes / James Greenhough
Becca Dawson / Polly Milne

Charles Corner / Kevin Bardon

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017

Final

Car

Proton Satria GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Proton Satria
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 GTi
Daewoo Lanos
Citroen Saxo VTR
Peugeot 206 GTi
Vauxhall Astra

Proton Coupe

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT

Awards

to MTC 25
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017

Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card 1 to STC 13
MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC Route Other Cis OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
12 E David Non Starter
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright
13 E Matt Carr/ 10:10 5:25 6:58 Retired
Martin Phaff

27 N lan Eland/
George Eland

28 N lan Barrett/ 7:30 7:29
Chris Gledhill
30 N Jens

Neumeister/
Richard Drydale

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT

Non Starter

Retired

Retired
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Car Cls
12 E
13 E
27 N
28 N
30 N

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2017
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card 2 to MTC 25

Total

Time MTC NTC STC NTC STC NTC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other Cis OIA
Crew Cardl 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
David Wainwright/ Non Starter
Yvonne Wainwright
Matt Carr/ Martin 22:33 Retired
Phaff
lan Eland/ George Non Starter
Eland
lan Barrett/ Chris 14:59 Retired
Gledhill
Jens Neumeister/ Retired

Richard Drydale

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 22nd January 2017 at 07:09 GMT
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